\DAG SUPERGROSS no—
WESTEALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 ==

Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019

SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km
FREE PRACTICE 1 C 11.01.2019 12:30
Practice started at 12:37:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 43.009 +12.526 12:38:23.413
(2) Florent RICHIER 2 35.245 +4.762 12:38:58.658
1 42.381 +14.193 12:38:32.685 3 34.294 +3.811 12:39:32.952
2 33.854 +5.666 12:39:06.539 4 37.991 +7.508 12:40:10.943
3 29.445 +1257  12:39:35.984 5 12:40:41.426
4 42.141 +13.953 12:40:18.125 6 44.081 +13.598 12:41:25.507
5 28.881 +0.693 12:40:47.006 7 30.512 +0.029 12:41:56.019
6 46.637 +18.449 12:41:33.643 8 57.601 +27.118 12:42:53.620
7 12:42:01.831
8 43.368 +15.180 12:42:45.199 (64) Khoun-Sith VONGSANA
1 38.337 +7.813 12:38:25.221
(69) Tyler BOWERS 2 43.407 +12.883 12:39:08.628
1 35.111 +6.853 12:38:16.865 3 42.969 +12.445 12:39:51.597
2 32.259 +4.001 12:38:49.124 4 39.308 +8.784 12:40:30.905
3 31.292 +3.034 12:39:20.416 5 31.492 +0.968 12:41:02.397
4 29.791 +1.533 12:39:50.207 6 40.071 +9.547 12:41:42.468
5 29.008 +0.750 12:40:19.215 7 12:42:12.992
6 47.399 +19.141 12:41:06.614 8 45.527 +15.003 12:42:58.519
7 29.144 +0.886 12:41:35.758
8 29.064 +0.806 12:42:04.822 (707) Robin KAPPEL
9 12:42:33.080 1 38.133 +6.946 12:38:12.950
2 34.185 +2.998 12:38:47.135
(737) Valentin TEILLET 3 34.678 +3.491 12:39:21.813
1 36.302 +8.005 12:38:20.950 4 40.936 +9.749 12:40:02.749
2 31.014 +2.717 12:38:51.964 5 12:40:33.936
3 32.475 +4.178 12:39:24.439 6 43.605 +12.418 12:41:17.541
4 44,132 +15.835 12:40:08.571 7 36.081 +4.894 12:41:53.622
5 28.504 +0.207 12:40:37.075 8 44.372 +13.185 12:42:37.994
6 42.335 +14.038 12:41:19.410
7 30.760 +2.463 12:41:50.170
8 12:42:18.467
9 46.025 +17.728 12:43:04.492
(79) Nic SCHMIDT
1 32.901 +4.557 12:38:06.314
2 28.791 +0.447 12:38:35.105
3 43.275 +14.931 12:39:18.380
4 28.413 +0.069 12:39:46.793
5 43.138 +14.794 12:40:29.931
6 12:40:58.275
7 40.863 +12.519 12:41:39.138
8 38.959 +10.615 12:42:18.097
9 32.792 +4.448 12:42:50.889
(149) Dennis ULLRICH
1 39.127 +9.427 12:38:22.009
2 32.563 +2.863 12:38:54.572
3 32.396 +2.696 12:39:26.968
4 46.503 +16.803 12:40:13.471
5 29.913 +0.213 12:40:43.384
6 39.913 +10.213 12:41:23.297
7 12:41:52.997
8 38.735 +9.035 12:42:31.732
(10) Mathew BAYLISS
1 35.166 +5.375 12:38:09.415
2 32.384 +2.503 12:38:41.799
3 32.117 +2.326 12:39:13.916
4 30.633 +0.842 12:39:44.549
5 39.667 +9.876 12:40:24.216
6 12:40:54.007
7 46.508 +16.717 12:41:40.515
8 29.914 +0.123 12:42:10.429
9 41.734 +11.943 12:42:52.163
(969) Carlos FERNANDES MACANAS
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